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          GENERAL PRODUCT SAMPLE WORKSHEET

Material #7 White Lab No.
Marks Project
Sampled By Daniel Britt County Elmore
Sampled From plant Division 6
Quantity Represented Received
Source Date Tested 2/18/14

   Sieve  %Passing
1 1/2" 100

1" 100

3/4" 100

5/8" 100

1/2" 91.4

3/8" 53

4 5.8

8 1

Pan

Total Sample Weight
Specific Gravity Weight___________
Pass For___________

0-5995.08

5.13

4.83

0

0

0

0

8.6

100

90-100

40-70

0-15

   Weight Retained
0

% Retained          Gradation

47

94.2

0

0

0

0.44

2.41
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