

Transcor Recycling 1921 N. 53rd Street Tampa, FL 33619 Office: 877-563-7625 Fax: 813-579-1085

GENERAL PRODUCT SAMPLE WORKSHEET

Material #7	White		
Marks			
Sampled By	Daniel Britt		
Sampled From	plant		
Quantity Represented			
Source			

Lab No.		
Project		
County	Elmore	
Division	6	
Received		
Date Tested	2/18/14	

Sieve	Weight Retained	% Retained	%Passing	Gradation
1 1/2"	0	0	100	
1"	0	0	100	
3/4"	0	0	100	100
5/8"	0	0	100	
1/2"	0.44	8.6	91.4	90-100
3/8"	2.41	47	53	40-70
4	4.83	94.2	5.8	0-15
8	5.08	99	1	0-5
Pan	5.13			

Total Sample Weight _	
Specific Gravity Weight	
Pass For	